
 

 

VARSITY SCHEDULE 
DAY DATE OPPONENT (H-Home, A-Away) TIME 

Wednesday November 2 Atlantic Coast, Ed White 5:30 pm 

Wednesday November 9 Fletcher, Stanton 5:30 pm 

Thursday November 17 @ Riverside (Riverside, Baldwin) 5:30 pm 

Tuesday November 29 Fleming Island 6:00 pm 

Thursday December 8 @ Atlantic Coast (Atlantic Coast, Stanton) 5:30 pm 

Friday December 16 @ Nease (Nease) 5:00 pm 

Thursday January 5 Wolfson (Senior Night) 5:30 pm 

Thursday January 12 Gateway Conference Championships 1:00 pm 

Friday January 27 DISTRICTS. Oakleaf High School 10:45 am 

Thursday February 2 REGIONALS. (Location TBD) TBD 

Fri & Sat February 17-18 FHSAA STATE CHAMPIONSHIP            

 RP Funding Center; Lakeland, FL 

TBD 

 

J.V. SCHEDULE 
DAY DATE OPPONENT (H-Home, A-Away) TIME 

Tuesday November 15 Episcopal 5:30 pm 

Thursday December 1 @ Paxon (Paxon, Jackson) 5:30 pm 

Tuesday December 6 @ Oakleaf 5:30 pm 

Monday December 12 @ Sandalwood (Sandalwood, Terry Parker) 5:30 pm 
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